DRINKS

MENU

SPIRITS

BACARDI CORTA BLANCA
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA
COURVOISIER BRANDY

BEEFEATER GIN

PINK STRAWBERRY GIN
BLOOD ORANGE GIN
MANCHESTER SIGNATURE GIN
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN
GORDON'S PINKGIN
HENDRICKS GIN

JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY
JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKEY

BELL'S ORIGIONAL WHISKEY

BAILEY'S
SOUTHERN COMFORT
TEQUILA

JAGERMEISTER

SHEEPDOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY
DISARONNO AMARETTO

ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS

MALIBU

SAMBUCCA

TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM

DRAUGHT

JW.LEES ORIGINAL LAGER

JWLEES MANCHESTER CRAFT LAGER
JW.LEES MANCHESTER PALEALE
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL CIDER
GUINNESS

SAN MIGUEL

BOTTLE BEER & CIDER

BIRRAMORRETTI

SOL

OLD MOUTKIWI & LIME

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES

OLD MOUT STAWBERRY & APPLE

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY
BACH 95 PREMIUM LAGER - GLUTEN FREE

25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50
£5.00

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00

£5.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Mixer

£0.60

1/2PINT PINT

£290
£3.20
£325
£290
£345
£345

£6.00
£6.50
£6.75

£6.00
£700
£700

BOTTLE

£5.00
£4.80
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£5.80

SOFT DRINKS

COCACOLA

DIET COKE

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE

HARTRIDGE'S APPLE & MANGO
HARTRIDGE'S APPLE & RASPBERRY
HARTRIDGE'S ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC WATER/ LIGHT
FEVERTREE GINGERALE

FEVERTREE SODAWATER

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

REDBULL ORIGIONAL / SUGAR FREE
HARROGATE STILL / SPARKLING WATER

ALCOHOL FREE

BIRRAMORRETTI 0%
GUINNESS 0%
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£395
£395
£395
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£250
£250
£250
£4.50
£4.50

BOTTLE

£4.50
£6.50
£550

MENU

ON THE TABLE

Artisan breads and butter (V)

MAINS

Herb roast turkey and spiced baked ham with cranberry, rum and brown sugar glaze
Lime and oregano sword fish steak with wild rice and guacamole with charred corn

SIDES
Mac and four cheese (V)

Herb roasted potatoes (Ve)
Buttered sprouts and chestnuts (V)
Roasted squash with garlic and rosemary
Cobb salad with blue cheese dressing (Ve)

DIETARY MEAL
(plated from the kitchen upon request)

Nut and seed roast
served with squash purée, herb roast potato, buttered sprouts and chestnuts (Ve)(GF)

DESSERT

Biscoff banoffee tart
served with caramel sauce

HALF TIME

Monterey jack and onion tart
with smokey tomato chutney

Freshly brewed coffee and tea available throughout the day

& Gallagher
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WINE MENU

WHITE WINE 125ml 175ml
201.CARAMUXO BLANCO £4.75 £7.00
202. PINOT GRIGIO PIROVANO £525 £8.00

203. CHENIN BLANC, DUDLEY'S STONE, SOUTH AFRICA
204. SAUVIGNON BLANC, GIDDY GOOSE, NZ

ROSE WINE 125ml 175ml

301. CARAMUXO ROSE £4.75 £7.00
303.COTEAUX D'AIXMA TERRE

RED WINE 125ml 175ml
401.CARAMUXO TINTO £475 £7.00
402. MERLOT, MERRY MOLE, MOLDOVA £525 £8.00

L403. RIOJA CRIANZA FINCA BESAYA, SPAIN
404 MALBEC TITTARELLI, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

SPARKLING WINE

101. CAGGIO PROSECCO 200ML

102. CAGGIO PROSECCO ROSE 200ML

103. GALEOTTI PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE, ITALY
1. TAITTINGER BRUT CHAMPAGNE

FINE WINE

WHITE BOTTLE

212. CHABLIS TER CRU "VAUCOUPIN" DOMAINE DU COLUMBIER £55.00
2022 BURGUNDY, FRANCE

213. MERSAULT DOMAINE DU PAVILLON, A.BICHOT £120.00
2020 BURGUNDY, FRANCE

ROSE BOTTLE

304. WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, £55.00
PROVENCE, FRANCE

RED BOTTLE

413. ALOXE-CORTON ALBERT BICHOT £80.00
2019 BEAUNE, FRANCE

414, CHATEAU GISCOURS £120.00
2015, MARGEAUX, FRANCE

250ml

£9.50
£10.50

250ml

£950

250ml

£9.50
£10.50

BOTTLE

£27.00
£28.00
£30.00
£45.00

BOTTLE

£27.00
£45.00

BOTTLE

£27.00
£28.00
£32.00
£35.00

BOTTLE

£10.50
£11.50

£3350
£95.00



