DRINKS MENU

CDIDITC

OLD MOUT STAWBERRY & APPLE

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY

BACH 95 PREMIUM LAGER - GLUTEN FREE

SPIRITS	25ml	Mixer	SOFT DRINKS	
BACARDI CORTA BLANCA	£4.50	£0.60	COCA COLA	£4.50
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S SPICED RUM	£4.50		DIET COKE	£4.50
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£5.00		SCHWEPPES LEMONADE	£4.50
			HARTRIDGE'S APPLE & MANGO	£3.95
SMIRNOFF RED LABEL VODKA	£4.50		HARTRIDGE'S APPLE & RASPBERRY	£3.95
			HARTRIDGE'S ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	£3.95
COURVOISIER BRANDY	£5.00		FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC WATER / LIGHT	£3.00
			FEVERTREE GINGER ALE	£3.00
BEEFEATER GIN	£4.00		FEVERTREE SODA WATER	£3.00
PINK STRAWBERRY GIN	£4.50		ORANGE JUICE	£2.50
BLOOD ORANGE GIN	£4.50		PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.50
MANCHESTER SIGNATURE GIN	£5.00		CRANBERRY JUICE	£2.50
GORDON'S LONDON DRY GIN	£4.00		REDBULL ORIGIONAL / SUGAR FREE	£4.50
GORDON'S PINK GIN	£4.50		HARROGATE STILL / SPARKLING WATER	£4.50
HENDRICKS GIN	£5.00			
JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE WHISKEY	£4.50		ALCOHOL FREE	DOTT: 5
JAMESON TRIPLE DISTILLED WHISKEY	£5.00		ALCOHOL FREE	BOTTLE
FAMOUS GROUSE WHISKEY	£4.00			
BELL'S ORIGIONAL WHISKEY	£5.00		BIRRA MORRETTI 0%	£4.50
			GUINNESS 0%	£6.50
BAILEY'S	£5.00		OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0%	£5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£4.00			
TEQUILA	£4.50			
JAGERMEISTER	£4.50			
SHEEPDOG PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY	£4.00			
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.50			
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	£4.50			
MALIBU	£4.50			
SAMBUCCA	£4.50			
TEQUILA ROSE STRAWBERRY CREAM	£4.50			
DRAUGHT	1/2 PINT	PINT		
J.W. LEES ORIGINAL LAGER	£2.90	£6.00		
J.W. LEES ORIGINAL LAGER J.W LEES MANCHESTER CRAFT LAGER	£2.90 £3.20	£6.50		
J.W. LEES MANCHESTER CRAFT LAGER J.W. LEES MANCHESTER PALE ALE	£3.20 £3.25	£6.75		
STRONGBOW ORIGINAL CIDER	£2.90	£6.00		
GUINNESS	£3.45	£7.00		
SAN MIGUEL	£3.45	£7.00		
SARTINGULL	23.43	27.00		
BOTTLE BEER & CIDER		BOTTLE		
BIRRA MORRETTI		£5.00		
SOL		£4.80		
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME		£6.00		
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES		£6.00		

£6.00

£6.00

Miyer

SOET DDINKS





ON THE TABLE

Artisan breads and butter (V)

MAINS

Herb roast turkey and spiced baked ham with cranberry, rum and brown sugar glaze Lime and oregano sword fish steak with wild rice and guacamole with charred corn

SIDES

Mac and four cheese (V)
Herb roasted potatoes (Ve)
Buttered sprouts and chestnuts (V)
Roasted squash with garlic and rosemary
Cobb salad with blue cheese dressing (Ve)

DIETARY MEAL (plated from the kitchen upon request)

Nut and seed roast served with squash purée, herb roast potato, buttered sprouts and chestnuts (Ve)(GF)

DESSERT

Biscoff banoffee tart served with caramel sauce

HALF TIME

Monterey jack and onion tart with smokey tomato chutney

Freshly brewed coffee and tea available throughout the day







WINE MENU

WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
201. CARAMUXO BLANCO 202. PINOT GRIGIO PIROVANO 203. CHENIN BLANC, DUDLEY'S STONE, SOUTH AFRICA 204. SAUVIGNON BLANC, GIDDY GOOSE, NZ	£4.75 £5.25	£7.00 £8.00	£9.50 £10.50	£27.00 £28.00 £30.00 £45.00
ROSÉ WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
301. CARAMUXO ROSE 303. COTEAUX D'AIX MA TERRE	£4.75	£7.00	£9.50	£27.00 £45.00
RED WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
401. CARAMUXO TINTO 402. MERLOT, MERRY MOLE, MOLDOVA 403. RIOJA CRIANZA FINCA BESAYA, SPAIN 404. MALBEC TITTARELLI, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	£4.75 £5.25	£7.00 £8.00	£9.50 £10.50	£27.00 £28.00 £32.00 £35.00
SPARKLING WINE				BOTTLE
101. CAGGIO PROSECCO 200ML 102. CAGGIO PROSECCO ROSE 200ML 103. GALEOTTI PROSECCO DOC SPUMANTE, ITALY 111. TAITTINGER BRUT CHAMPAGNE				£10.50 £11.50 £33.50 £95.00

FINE WINE

WHITE	BOTTLE
212. CHABLIS 1ER CRU "VAUCOUPIN" DOMAINE DU COLUMBIER 2022 BURGUNDY, FRANCE	£55.00
213. MERSAULT DOMAINE DU PAVILLON, A.BICHOT 2020 BURGUNDY, FRANCE	£120.00
ROSÉ	BOTTLE
304. WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ, CHATEAU D'ESCLANS, PROVENCE, FRANCE	£55.00
RED	BOTTLE
413. ALOXE-CORTON ALBERT BICHOT 2019 BEAUNE, FRANCE	£80.00
414. CHATEAU GISCOURS 2015, MARGEAUX, FRANCE	£120.00